Find us on
PLITWSEQ	       MARCH - APRIL 2020
INNOVATING SINCE 1920
FREE 100TH
ANNIVERSARY
PULLOUT POSTER
INSIDE!
MOST RECENTLY…IN AUTUMN 2019

rounding the corners of
the fittings
available in red,
greeN, orange & HI-VIS!
ANW
R3A
ANWR4A
ANWR6AANWR8AANWR10AANWR12A
ANWR16A
ANWR20A
P/N DESCRIPTION PRICE
ANWR3A #3 1/2" Aluminium Open-End AN Wrench £13.00 Excl. VAT
ANWR4A #4 9/16" Aluminium Open-End AN Wrench £14.00 Excl. VAT
ANWR6A #6 11/16" Aluminium Open-End AN Wrench £15.00 Excl. VAT
ANWR8A #8 7/8" Aluminium Open-End AN Wrench £16.00 Excl. VAT
ANWR10A #10 1" Aluminium Open-End AN Wrench £19.00 Excl. VAT
ANWR12A #12 1-1/4" Aluminium Open-End AN Wrench £20.00 Excl. VAT
ANWR16A #16 1-1/2" Aluminium Open-End AN Wrench £21.00 Excl. VAT
ANWR20A #20 1-13/16" Aluminium Open-End AN Wrench £23.00 Excl. VAT
BUY THE COMPLETE SET!
ANWR708A 8-PC Aluminium Open End AN Wrench Set £140.00 Excl. VAT
£199.00 Excl.
VAT

15-PC Starter Pack
WSCSP2
•     Pack includes: 5 metre air hose, a range
of male and female 1/4" & 1/2" BSP
couplings, 1/2" Filter Regulator & 1/2"
male to 1/4" male adaptor
PART NUMBER TANK SIZE HP INPUT
POWER
MAX WORKING
PRESSURE
AIR
DISPLACEMENT
FREE AIR
DELIVERED PRICE FREE STARTER
PACK*
WSA11-100P** 100 Ltr 2.5 230V 50Hz 145 PSI-10 Bar 11 CFM 7.7 CFM £839.50 Excl. VAT          WSCSP1
WSA13-150S 150 Ltr 3.0 230V 50Hz 145 PSI-10 Bar 13 CFM 9.0 CFM £944.55 Excl. VAT         WSCSP1
WSAV3-90P 90 Ltr 3.0 230V 50Hz 145 PSI-10 Bar 12.4 CFM 9.0 CFM £1,260.75 Excl. VAT WSCSP1
WSA17-200S 200 Ltr 4.0 230V 50Hz 145 PSI-10 Bar 17.7 CFM 13.2 CFM £1,469.85 Excl. VAT         WSCSP2
WSA20-200S 200 Ltr 5.5 400V 3 Phase 145 PSI-10 Bar 21 CFM 17 CFM £1,785.05 Excl. VAT         WSCSP2
WSA30-270S 270 Ltr 7.5 400V 3 Phase 145 PSI-10 Bar 29.8 CFM 23 CFM £2,100.25 Excl. VAT        WSCSP2
WSA40-270S 270 Ltr 10.0 400V 3 Phase 145 PSI-10 Bar 39 CFM 29 CFM £3,150.85 Excl. VAT       WSCSP2
WSAT28-250S 250 Ltr 2 x 3.0 230V 50Hz 145 PSI-10 Bar 26 CFM 18 CFM £2,100.25 Excl. VAT       WSCSP2
WSAP25-150S 150 Ltr 9.0 Petrol 145 PSI-10 Bar 25 CFM 20 CFM £3,255.95 Excl. VAT      WSCSP2
WE CAN GO ALL DAY LONG!WE CAN GO ALL DAY LONG!
FREE STARTER PACK WHEN YOU BUY ANY FEATURED BELT DRIVE AIR COMPRESSOR!*
TAKE TAKE
YOUR YOUR